
 

District 6 2020 Meeting Calendar 
 
•  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •   

District 6 Advisory Board (DAB) 
 

First Monday of the month • 6:30 p.m. 

Evergreen Branch Library • 2601 N. Arkansas • Wichita, KS 67204 

*Optional: 3rd Wednesday of the Month* 

 

Dates: 

 
Monday, January 6    

Monday, February 3     

Monday, March 2     

Monday, April 6 (canceled) 

Monday, May 4 (canceled) 

Monday, June 1 (online) 

Monday, July 6 (online) 

Monday, August 3 (online) 

Monday, September 14 

Monday, October 5 

Monday, November 2 

Monday, December 7 

 
•  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •   
 

District 6 Breakfast 
 

Third Saturday of the month • 9-10:30 a.m. 

Downtown YMCA • Cargill Community Room• 402 N. Market • Wichita, KS  

 

Dates: 

 

Saturday, January 25 

Saturday, February 22   

Saturday, March 28 (canceled) 

Saturday, April 25 (online) 

 

Saturday, May 23 (online) 

Saturday, June 20 (online) 

Saturday, July 18 (online) 

Saturday, August 15 

 

Saturday, September 19  

Saturday, October 17 

Saturday, November 21  

Saturdays, December 19

 
•  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •  •   

For more information contact: Ana Lopez, District VI Community Services Representative 
E: alopez@wichita.gov  P: (316) 303-8043 

mailto:alopez@wichita.gov

